IL
PS21OM-20/U
PS215M-20/U
PS220M-20/U
PS225M-20/U
PS230M-20/U
PS235M-20/U
PS240M-20/U
HIGH PERFORMANCE PHOTOVOLTAIC MODULES SERIES
• • •
Mono crystal Si
156mmx 156mm pseudo square
6x10 pieces in series
Cells
Number of cells Operating temperature
Hail diameter @ 80Km/h
-40 +85
Up to 25
up to 130
·c
Typical application
Maximum voltage
20VDC
1000V DC
1640 (L) x 992 (W) x 45 (H) mm
22 Kg
mm
Continuous wind pressure Km/h
Size
•Weight
Front glass
•
3.2mm tempered gloss
Wire type 0.90m ($ 4 mm2)
Diode's amount 6 pieces
PS210M-20/U 210W ±3% 7.30A 28.8V 7.85A 36.7V
PS215M-20/U 215W ±3% 7.42A 29.0V 7.95A 36.9V
PS220M-20/U 220W ±3% 7.54A 29.2V 8.0SA 37.0V
PS22SM-20/U 22SW ±3% 7.66A 29.4V 8.15A 37.1V
PS230M-20/U 230W ±3% 7.78A 29.6V 8.25A 37.3V
PS235M-20/U 235W ±3% 7.90A 29.8V 8.35A 37.5V
PS240M-20/U 240W ±3% 8.00A 30.0V 8.45A 37.6V
Voltage Temperature coefficient -O.35%I"C
NOCT(NominalOperation CellTemperature) :4S'C:t2"'C Current Temperature coefficient 0.05%;oC
Power Temperature coefficient -O.48%rC
Note: defined os stondard deviation of thousands measurements. Absolute power values depend on the measuring system.
They can differ by +/- 5% from one measuring system to another.
I •
I I
I I
I, I
I I I
II I, I I
I ' I I I
I.. - - ---
"" I (A) Cell Temperoture : 25"(;
R.OOO r----------_
7.200
6.100
5.600
4.800
4.000
3.200
2.100
1.600
0.800
O.000 "'-L--L--L--L--L--L---'---'---'---'---'---'---'---'--..tI-~ O.0
0.00 4.80 9.60 11.10 19.20 24.00 28.80 3:1.60 U(V)
224.0 e-C;XJ.4IOOOW/\I'
192.0
160. a
128.0
96.0
64.0
32.0
(Measurement conditions under irrodiance level of 1000W/M2, Air Mass 1.5 Spectrum, cell temperoture of 25°q